Ergebnisse Finale 1. Karmeliter Pokal 20.07.2019

Platz

© 0N Ok WDNPRE

W W W W WWWWWNMNDNDDNDDNDNDNDNDNNMNMNMNMNMNNMNRPERPPRPEPEPRPEPEERPRPREREREPER
©NOOrWNMPEOOONOORA®DNMPEOO®ONOORWNPREO

Verein

Schitzenverein Lauertal Burglauer 1
Kgl.priv. FSG Titting

SG Lustige Brider Zaitzkofen

SG Fortuna Réttingen 2
Huberus-Alpenjager Haibach 1

SV Eichenlaub Alsleben

SV 1966 Kleinrinderfeld 1
Turmschitzen Niederlauer

SV Almrausch Neuwirtshaus 1
Hubertus -Alpenjager Haibach 2

SG Poppenroth

SG Weihenzell 1

Schitzenverein Lauertal Burglauer 2
SV Hubertus Eltingshausen

SV Wannigtal Wermerichshausen 1
Kgl. Priv. SG Munnerstadt 2

SV Reiterswiesen 2

Almrausch Neuwirtshaus 2

SV Wannigtal Wermerichshausen 2
Schitzenabteilung TSV Rannungen
Kgl.priv. SG Munnerstadt 1

SG Fortuna Réttingen 1

SG Weihenzell 2

Schitzenverein Maiersbach

SSV Nudlingen 1

SV Reiterswiesen 1

SV Kleinrinderfeld 2

SV Auerhahn Gollmuthhausen
Kgl.priv. SG Bischofsheim
Schitzenverein Rengersfeld e.V.
SV Hubertus Zahlbach

SSV Nudlingen 2

Kgl.Priv. SG Bad Neustadt/S.
Schitzengesellschaft Ebern 1430 e.V 2
Schitzenverein "Tell" Lohrieth

SG Oberleichtersbach
Schitzenverein "Jung" Mespelbrunn 2
Schitzenverein "Jung" Mespelbrunn 1

Name

Back Antonia
Seybold Laura
Reimann Sandra
Léther Jan

Hock Ludwig
Werner Melanie
Willert Mona
Knaier Jana
Mdller Lena
Seitz Katja

Metz Christoph
Enzner Stefan
Beck Klara

Koch Thomas
Helmerich Jonas
Lumpe Patrick
Fischer Niklas
Blahusch Emily
Klenner Rene
Weigand Andreas
Do6mling Roland
Braun Kristin
Griesmeier Marco
Menz Carina
Fels Julian
Hauck Melf
Leukert Adolf
Holler Tristan
Kamm Dominik
Menz Nico
Purretat Felix
Eirich Felix
Friedrich Mirco
Rudel Allen
Barthel Heiko
Hofmeister Kim
Bilz Rudig
Gerhart Thomas

Ergebnis

103,50
103,20
102,00
100,70
99,90
99,60
99,50
99,20
99,00
98,90
98,10
98,00
97,90
97,60
97,30
95,60
95,60
95,40
95,20
94,30
93,10
91,90
91,90
91,50
91,40
91,10
90,50
89,70
89,30
89,00
88,30
87,30
83,60
81,70
81,60
81,30
81,10
80,30



39.  Schitzengesellschaft Ebern 1430 e.V.1 0,00
40. Spessartschitzen Vormwald 0,00



