Ergebnisse Finale 1. Karmeliter Pokal 20.07.2019

Platz	Verein	Name	Ergebnis
1.	Schützenverein Lauertal Burglauer 1	Back Antonia	103,50
2.	Kgl.priv. FSG Titting	Seybold Laura	103,20
3.	SG Lustige Brüder Zaitzkofen	Reimann Sandra	102,00
4.	SG Fortuna Röttingen 2	Löther Jan	100,70
5.	Huberus-Alpenjäger Haibach 1	Hock Ludwig	99,90
6.	SV Eichenlaub Alsleben	Werner Melanie	99,60
7.	SV 1966 Kleinrinderfeld 1	Willert Mona	99,50
8.	Turmschützen Niederlauer	Knaier Jana	99,20
9.	SV Almrausch Neuwirtshaus 1	Müller Lena	99,00
10.	Hubertus -Alpenjäger Haibach 2	Seitz Katja	98,90
11.	SG Poppenroth	Metz Christoph	98,10
12.	SG Weihenzell 1	Enzner Stefan	98,00
13.	Schützenverein Lauertal Burglauer 2	Beck Klara	97,90
14.	SV Hubertus Eltingshausen	Koch Thomas	97,60
15.	SV Wannigtal Wermerichshausen 1	Helmerich Jonas	97,30
16.	Kgl. Priv. SG Münnerstadt 2	Lumpe Patrick	95,60
17.	SV Reiterswiesen 2	Fischer Niklas	95,60
18.	Almrausch Neuwirtshaus 2	Blahusch Emily	95,40
19.	SV Wannigtal Wermerichshausen 2	Klenner Rene	95,20
20.	Schützenabteilung TSV Rannungen	Weigand Andreas	94,30
21.	Kgl.priv. SG Münnerstadt 1	Dömling Roland	93,10
22.	SG Fortuna Röttingen 1	Braun Kristin	91,90
23.	SG Weihenzell 2	Griesmeier Marco	91,90
24.	Schützenverein Maiersbach	Menz Carina	91,50
25.	SSV Nüdlingen 1	Fels Julian	91,40
26.	SV Reiterswiesen 1	Hauck Melf	91,10
27.	SV Kleinrinderfeld 2	Leukert Adolf	90,50
28.	SV Auerhahn Gollmuthhausen	Höller Tristan	89,70
29.	Kgl.priv. SG Bischofsheim	Kamm Dominik	89,30
30.	Schützenverein Rengersfeld e.V.	Menz Nico	89,00
31.	SV Hubertus Zahlbach	Purretat Felix	88,30
32.	SSV Nüdlingen 2	Eirich Felix	87,30
33.	Kgl.Priv. SG Bad Neustadt/S.	Friedrich Mirco	83,60
34.	Schützengesellschaft Ebern 1430 e.V 2	Rudel Allen	81,70
35.	Schützenverein "Tell" Löhrieth	Barthel Heiko	81,60
36.	SG Oberleichtersbach	Hofmeister Kim	81,30
37.	Schützenverein "Jung" Mespelbrunn 2	Bilz Rüdig	81,10
38.	Schützenverein "Jung" Mespelbrunn 1	Gerhart Thomas	80,30

39.	Schützengesellschaft Ebern 1430 e.V.1	0,00
40.	Spessartschützen Vormwald	0,00